Bus

International Coach Service N3210 Vinnytsia - Lviv -

Cologne

Direction

KéIn/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2 — Vinnytsia (Central Bus
Station)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bielefeld, Brackwede Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Brunswick central station

Magdeburg, Zob

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Lviv train station

Lviv (Stryiskyi Bus Station)

Ternopil (Bus Station 1)

Khmelnytskyi (BS-1)

Vinnytsia (Central Bus Station)

Go to website

Route schedule

KdIn/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2 — Vinnytsia (Central Bus
Station)

Monday 07:35
Tuesday 07:35
Wednesday 07:35
Thursday 07:35
Friday 07:35
Saturday 07:35
Sunday 07:35
Route info

Direction: KéIn/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 32 hour 15 min

CaHkT-

Osla @ MeTepbypr
@ Helsinki
@
Stockholm Eesti
Latvija
Danmarnk
]
Kingdam Lietuva Motxea
sreat Britain
Hamburg Eenapyce
Berlin
London: MNederlafir olska
@
Jeutschiand

-]

Paris Ceska Al
& Slavensko
i & VepaiHa
2 Chisindu
France Magyarorszag @
® Zagreb Romania
Hrvatska Pl &
-Rouid Bucuresti
Brnrapus
Barcelona Italia Tetanbul

spafia

ENMic B QFaASreetviap colifbifors

N3210 — Vinnytsia - Lviv - Cologne BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3210-1346135922-1714245120
https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3210-1346135922-1714245120
https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3210-1346135922-1714245120

Direction Route schedule

Vinnytsia (Central Bus Station) — KéIn/Bonn Flughafen Vinnytsia (Central Bus Station) — KdéIn/Bonn Flughafen
Terminal 2 Terminal 2
15 StOpS Monday 10:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:20
Vinnytsia (Central Bus Station)

Wednesday 10:20
Khmelnytskyi (BS-1)

Thursday 10:20
Ternopil (Bus Station 1)

Friday 10:20
Lviv (Stryiskyi Bus Station)
Lviv train station Saturday 1020
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] Sunday 10:20
Magdeburg, Zob

Route info
Brunswick central station Direction: Vinnytsia (Central Bus Station)

Stops: 15

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob
Trip Duration: 33 hour 15 min

Bielefeld, Brackwede Bahnhof
Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

N3210 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Lviv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3210-1346135922-1714245120

